
IMNO. PAGE OF{INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT MOC - HO- 60-1- El- 001 5/MOO 0 '1

SORDER NOLICITA1 NO

5. EFCWDAEIAWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OP PERF0RMVrCE:

03/24/2014 02 /4/2014 04/15/2011 TC. 10/31/2015

0 SEMRCING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO
OAK RIDGE.ASSOCIATED UNIVERSITIES INCORPORATED TERRY BROCK

ALC: MAIL STOP C5AŽ?4
DUES; 041152224 •4: 2i]555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY RCCKV 1 LLE NP0 20852
OAK RIDGE OFFICE

PO BOX 2001

OAK RIDGE TN 378306218

YOla,-dS Mc;C on•rmw
POC 0" .o i

TELEPHIONE NO BE5-576"130

%0. REQUESTING AGE.CY %1. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUTSrTION MANAGEMENT DiVI'SIOI\ US NUCELAR REGtJLATORY CQ"MM]

ALC:
DUNS: 041152224 44J: ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

US N4UCLEAR REGULATOR'i COMMISSION 11555 ROCEViLLE PIKE

ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-EI7A
.]1555 ROCEVILIF. PIKE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
ATTN JERRY PURCELL JR
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

P0C

TELEPHONE NO

12. ISSUING OFFICE 13. LF.ItSLAITWE ALIT•AORI'Y

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorgarnization Act of 197.1

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14.PROJECTID
V6220
15. PROJEC I III I.E

POTENTIAL REVISIONS TO CFR PART 20 AND HEALT11 S0UI
16 ACCOUNTING DATA

2014-X0200-FEEBSWD-60-60D003-11-6-213-V6220-253D
17. I1. 1 20 21. 22

ITEM NO, SUPPLESISERVICES QULIANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AJAOUNT

Project: Title: Technical Assistance for Potentiol

revisions to 10 CFR Part 20 and Health Studies

The purpose oi this modification is to provide

incremental funding in the amount of V?5,000,

thereby increasing the total obligation amount

from $700,610 to $775,610. -

A1.! other terms and conditions shal.] refmain

unchanged including the auithorized agreement

ceiling of $1,084,176.00.

Master IAA: N/A

23. PAYMENT PROVISIONS F4.A0 AMOUNT

Deborah L. Garland, Contracding Officer

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL APR 0 7 2014

do %ITEMPLATE -ADMO0!


